
22 STATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION
FY 2025-26 Budget

(July 1, 2025 - June 30, 2026)

OPERATING FUND
Revenue

Residential Assessments 991,515          

Res CC Assessments 411,318          

Commercial Assessments 1,626,610       

Commercial CC Assessments 163,820          

Late Charge/Interest -                  

Master Assoc Snowmelt 29,811            

Master Assoc UL Garage 70,402            

Miscellaneous Income -                  

Interest Income -                  ___________

Total Revenue 3,293,476       

Expenses
Utilities & Maintenance

Electricty 745,000           
Gas 350,000           
Water 195,000           
Sewer/Septic 95,000             
Cable TV 20,000             
Elevators 30,000             
Elevator Repair 5,000               
Roof 30,000             
Lighting 5,000               
Painting & Staining 150,000           
Fire System 15,000             
Boiler 20,000             
Plumbing 25,000             
HVAC 15,000             
Spa/Areas 25,000             
Snow Removal 80,000             
Contracts 2,631               
Landscaping 15,000             
Window Cleaning 20,000             
Pest Control 15,000             
Supplies 30,000             
Miscellaneous 15,000             
Unit Repairs 2,500               
Windows and Doors 15,000             
Insurance Work -                    
Reserve Study -                    
Total Utilities & Maintenance 1,920,131       

General & Administrative
Property Management 355,000           
Insurance 930,000           
Legal 30,000             
Accounting 40,000             
License & Inspection Fees 15,000             
Office Expenses 2,000               
Telephone -                    
Annual Meeting 1,500              

Board Expense -                  

Bad Debt Expense -                  

Taxes -                  

Total General & Administrative 1,373,500       

Total Expenses 3,293,631       

Net Revenue Over (Under) Expenses (155)                



RESERVE FUND

Estimated Beginning Fund Balance as of 7/1/2025 2,934,593        

Dues 620,528           
 

Interest 11,895             

Expense 1,731,618        

Net Revenue Over (Under) Expenses (1,099,195)      

Estimated Ending Fund Balance as of 6/30/2026 1,835,398        

GARAGE FUND

Estimated Beginning Fund Balance as of 7/1/2025 187,420           

Contributions 54,328             

Interest 1,367               

Expense 77,986             

Net Revenue Over (Under) Expenses (22,291)            

Estimated Ending Fund Balance as of 6/30/2026 165,129           


